Coaches:

Maine-Endwell
Boys Varsity Soccer
2022 - 2023

« BEAU BRINSKO, Head Coach

Players (25)

NUMBER
24
3
8
1
17
15
25
7
10
20
19
26
5
14
12
9
11
4
23
16
18
22
13
6
2

NAME
Kristopher Albertson
Niko Anastos
Stratos Anastos
Evan Bridges
John Brown
Gianno Casey
Micah Cole
Justin Coleman
Jack Colling
Anthony Deluca
Tyler Derkowski
Greyson Duncan
Connor Fontaine
Zachery Granger
Liam Hyatt

lan Lockhart
Parker Moses
Ryan O'Connor
Noah Townsend
Joel Villatoro
Jack Watson
Aiden Wilber
Evan Winn
Steven Woodward
Sean Zunic

Athletics Director: KEVIN HORES khores@me.stier.org
Assistant: SHELLY GOLDSTONE SGoldstone@me.stier.org

750 Farm To Market Rd

Endwell, NY, 13760

(607) 786-8207

me.stier.org
GRADE
Graduated
12
11
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
12
12
12
Graduated
Graduated
10
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
12
Graduated
12
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